:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8780099

Apr 03, 2024 - 23:05 (UTC)

In epoch 274,378 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 708740 - 0.062484096 ETH®
206.87 USD

2 708741 - 0.018421364 ETH®
60.99 USD

3 708742 - 0.062079077 ETH&
205.53 USD

4 708743 - 0.018419216 ETH®
60.98 USD

S 708744 - 0.018487504 ETH®
61.20 USD

6 708745 - 0.018402683 ETH®
60.92 USD

7 708746 - 0.018437903 ETH®
61.04 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/8780099
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/274378
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/708740
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/708741
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/708742
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/708743
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/708744
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/708745
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/708746

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

708747

708748

708751

708752

708753

708754

708755

Validator Id

1125937

Amount

0.018420933
60.98 USD

0.018481190
61.18 USD

0.018433552
61.03 USD

0.018480012
61.18 USD

0.018526979
61.33 USD

0.018471997
61.15 USD

0.018463726
61.13 USD

0.018448199
61.07 USD

0.018460063
61.11 USD

Amount

+ 0.043980846

145.61 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/708747
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/708748
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/708749
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/708750
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/708751
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/708752
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/708753
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/708754
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/708755
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1125937

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



