

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 22:35 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	8780099
DATE & TIME	Apr 03, 2024 · 23:05 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>274,378</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>708740</u>	- 0.062484096 ETH ⊘ 206.87 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>708741</u>	- 0.018421364 ETH ⊘ 60.99 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>708742</u>	- 0.062079077 ETH 🔗 205.53 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>708743</u>	- 0.018419216 ETH ③ 60.98 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>708744</u>	- 0.018487504 ETH ⊘ 61.20 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>708745</u>	- 0.018402683 ETH ⊘ 60.92 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>708746</u>	- 0.018437903 ETH ⊘ 61.04 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>708747</u>	- 0.018420933 ETH ② 60.98 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>708748</u>	- 0.018481190 ETH ③ 61.18 USD
<u>10</u>	708749	- 0.018433552 ETH ③ 61.03 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>708750</u>	- 0.018480012 ETH ③ 61.18 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>708751</u>	- 0.018526979 ETH ⊘ 61.33 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>708752</u>	- 0.018471997 ETH ⊘ 61.15 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>708753</u>	- 0.018463726 ETH ⊘ 61.13 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>708754</u>	- 0.018448199 ETH ⊘ 61.07 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>708755</u>	- 0.018460063 ETH ⊘ 61.11 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

1	1125937

+ 0.043980846 ETH ⊘ 145.61 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.